Stan 23

povuceni sprat

STAN BR. 23-24 - Penthouse - Petosoban stan

23.1
23.2
233
234
23.5
23.6
23.7
23.8
23.9

Ulaz

Toalet

Vedernica

Kuhinja

Trpezarija

Dnevna soba
Igraonica - radna soba
DeganZman

Kupatilo

9.85 m?
2.80 m?
6.90 m?
12.20 m?
18.50 m2
52.40 m?
18.75 m2
1210 m?
7.15m?

23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.14
23.15
23.16
23.17
23.18

petosoban

Spavaca soba

Kupatilo

Spavaca soba

Spavaca soba

Kupatilo

Spavaca soba

Terasa

Terasa

Neprohodna terasa
STAN BR. 23-24 - NETO

292.75 m?

25.15m?
3.85m?
18.45 m?
13.60 m?
11.85 m?
25.65 m?
7.70 m?
13.85m?
32.00 m2
292.75 m?

www.nevesinjska.rs
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Ulica Nevesinjska

Stan br. 23




